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TQ: Theo Assa 18 / 10:01.86

' ) ) , Average . Laps in ID: 161

Pos Driver Name Laps Time Behind Fast Top5 Top1l0 Top 15  Rank 1st,2nd,3rd Q#

EN Wade Lazich 19 10:19.164 31.326 31.510 31.737 31.883 1/3 56 8 2

2. Daniel Quinton 19 10:22.011  2.847 [30.814] 31.580 31.846 32.066 1/3 12 2 2 3

3. Simon Yeung 19 10:24.209  2.198  30.889 31.337 31.594 31.831 /1 2 36 4

4. Little Mike 19 10:34.258 10.049 31.435 31.531 31.690 31.877 13 0 7 1 5

5. Chris Omega 18 10:31.982 31.448 31.760 32.393 33.725 /1 0 0 2 11
6. George Dounias 17 10:18.568 32.828 33.132 33.781 35.423 373 -
7. Peter Seckold 10 5:49.808 31.364 31.700 34.980 3/3 010
8. Didian Ho 0 3/2 - I
9. Theo Assa 0 3/2 - - -
10. Jonathan Coluccio 0 - - -
11. Nate Williams 0 - -

See all of your Practice Laps / Racing / Heat Sheets / TQ / Graphs and more on RCScoringPro.com
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Didian Ho Theo Assa Daniel Quinton  Jonathan Coluccio  George Dounias ~ Chris Omega Nate Williams Wade Lazich Little Mike Simon Yeung
1] 6/33.384 5/33.105 3/31.745 1/31.368 7/34.470 4/31.807
2] 4/31.675 7/40.533 3/32.989 1/31.930 5/31.607 2/31.813
3] 4/32.608 7/38.092 6/37.840 2/34.222 3/31.542 1/33.597
4] 2/32.342 7/32.828 5/33.000 1/32.121 6/38.400 3/32.831
5] 1/30.814 7/37.957 4/31.818 3/32.168 6/31.897 2/31.406
6] 1/32.039 7/33.122 4/32.094 2/31.506 6/32.441 3/31.885
7] 3/32.864 7134.347 6/33.797 2/31.887 5/31.885 1/31.718
8] 3/32.144 7/33.835 6/37.548 1/31.731 5/32.366 2/32.332
9] 1/32.047 7/46.142 6/49.892 3/41.409 2/31.801 5/47.121
10] 1/31.529 7/41.074 6/34.173 3/31.881 2/32.041 4/32.340
11] 1/34.093 6/33.351 5/38.376 3/31.326 2/31.435 4/31.687
12] 1/32.349 6/35.911 5/32.963 3/32.321 2/31.672 4/32.446
13] 1/32.170 6/33.658 5/31.699 3/32.901 2/31.996 4/32.040
14] 1/31.990 6/33.258 5/37.499 3/32.082 2/31.992 4/32.092
15] 1/32.371 6/41.044 5/35.775 3/31.621 2/31.529 4/30.889
16] 1/32.163 6/35.200 5/31.448 2/32.083 4/43.357 3/31.308
17] 1/31.892 6/35.111 5/36.942 2/32.045 4/31.546 3/33.190
18] 1/36.918 5/32.384 2/32.185 4/32.416 3/31.395
19] 2/36.619 1/32.377 4/39.865 3/32.312
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Top Qualifiers Qual#

Laps Race Time

Behind

Rnd Race

Pos In Race

Fast Lap Best 3 Consecutive




Theo Assa
Wade Lazich
Daniel Quinton
Simon Yeung
Little Mike

Peter Seckold
Cary Davies
George Dounias
Brett Springett
Mitchell Scott
Chris Omega
Didian Ho
Austin McMahon
Nick Chatz
Stuart Smith
Bodhi Lazich
Shane Reid
Justin Page
Patrick Saelzle
Ryan Holbrow
Dave Mathews
Paul Skinner
Gavin Kilian

Ben McDougall
Brenden Cassidy
Kaiden Springett
Ricky Q
Unknown

Allan McDougall
Jonathan Coluccio
Lhor Chaichanachimplee
Nate Williams
Nathan Williams
Wayne Mepham
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
30
30

10:19.053
10:19.164
10:22.011
10:24.209
10:34.258
10:00.023
10:23.156
10:23.442
10:24.268
10:29.051
10:31.982
10:05.960
10:06.340
10:12.012
10:26.793
10:31.092
10:35.327
10:37.826
10:02.051
10:20.128
10:33.976
10:33.842
10:36.516
10:36.445

9:59.309
10:00.943

7:59.489

8:58.875

7:09.568

0.111
2.847
2.198
10.049

23.133
0.286
0.826
4.783
2.931

0.380
5.672
14.781
4.299
4.235
2.499

18.077
13.848

2.674

1.634

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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31.649
31.326
30.814
30.889
31.435
31.359
31.884
32.198
32.417
31.389
31.448
33.093
32.172
33.153
31.727
33.541
33.385
34.188
33.718
34.248
34.388
35.459
36.278
37.541
32.557
37.478
36.219
44.890
44.576

95.318
95.124
95.195
94.289
95.103
94.501
97.891
97.580
98.291
96.286
96.912
100.433
100.643
100.590
96.760
100.881
103.370
105.321
103.983
105.026
104.628
110.119
113.233
119.550
125.246
127.777
114.396
137.761
173.173



